
PARK CITY MOUNTAIN RESORT PARK CITY 2020 WPAS HUNTSMAN CUP

rUE
4 FEB 2020
10:00

MEN'S SUPER-G 1

FINAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS As of 4 FEB 2020

Technical DataJury
IPCIFIS Technical Delegate
Referee
Assistant Referee
Chief of Race
Start Referee
Finish Referee
Chief of Timing

NUNNIKHOVEN Tony
PETERS EN Erik
FUNK Russ
LEIRFALLOM Erik
GRUBBER Paul
GUCK Liza
WHITE Jeff

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Course Name
Start Altitude
Finish Altitude
Vertical Drop
Homologation Number
Timing device

Payday
2480 m
2160 m
320 m

12078/10/16
Alge Timing 3

Race Information
Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time
Forerunners

LEIRFALLOM Erik
28
27
10:00

A- VEGA S
B- BAUMANN M

USA

CHI
USA

WEATHER DATA At Start At Finish

Weather Clear sky Clear sky

Snow Packed powder Packed powder

Temperature -16.1 QC -16.1 QC

Penalty: 80.75 F-Value: 1060

IPCIFIS codex: 1966

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NPCs: 7

Rank Bib Name Sport NPC
Result Diff.

Race
Class Code Pts.

Men Super-G Vision Impaired 1

1 8 SIMANOV Mikhail B2 USA 1:21.76 365.19
Guide: BOLOG Richard

Men Super-G Standing 1

1 9 HOGAN Con nor LW9-1 USA 1:00.81 000

2 11 HALL Adam LW1 NlL 1:03.60 +2.79 48.63

3 12 MOXLEY Martin LW9-2 USA 1:04.29 +3.48 60.66

4 14 O'HEARN Michael LW3 USA 1:10.92 +10.11 176.23

5 13 OVERTONTom LW1 USA 1:11.55 +10.74 187.21

6 15 BIGGINS Christopher LW3 USA 1:15.16 +14.35 250.14

7 16 KNOWLES Logan LW3 USA 1:27.32 +26.51 462.10

Men Super-G Sitting 1

1 19 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas LW10-2 CHI 1:02.88 36.08
2 22 EWEN Aaron LW11 NlL 1:04.32 +1.44 61.18

3 24 SOUl Jimmy LW12-1 USA 1:05.33 +2.45 78.79

4 21 TAULMAN Kyle LW11 USA 1:06.67 +3.79 102.15

5 33 LALANNE Evan LW10-2 USA 1:07.38 +4.50 114.52

6 29 ENIGL Robert LW12-2 USA 1:07.63 +4.75 118.88

7 18 DRUGAN Ravi LW12-2 USA 1:07.77 +4.89 121.32

8 31 HANLON Josh LW12-2 AUS 1:10.26 +7.38 164.73 Pf
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Rank Bib Name Result Ditt.
Sport
Class

Race
Pts.

NPC
Code

Men Super-G Sitting 1

9 26 DRAVITZKI Bi"y

10 23 STRANDMARK Johan

11 25 THURSTON James

12 32 GABLER Camron

13 28 PEREZ Orlando

1st Run
Did not finish

LW10-2 NZL 1:10.71 +7.83 172.57

LW12-2 SWE 1:10.98 +8.10 177.28

LW12-1 NZL 1:15.66 +12.78 258.86

LW12-2 USA 1:19.06 +16.18 318.12

LW10-2 PUR 1:30.98 +28.10 525.90

(3)

LW1 USA

LW11 USA

LW10-1 MEX
(2)

LW2 USA

LW10-2 USA

10 HARAGHEY Andrew

20 WILLlAMS David Allen

30 VELASQUEZ P. AA

Did not start

17 KELLOGG JR George

27 MURPHY Michael

Race Statistics

Entered members

Did not finish

Not permitted to start

Did not start

Disqualified

In the ranking

3
26

3

2 2

21

Legend:
Ditt.
NPC

FIS Intermediate position nTime behind ranked 1
National Paralympic Committee

Intemational Ski Federation ITn
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PENAL TV CALCULATION As of 4 FEB 2020

Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib Name
NPC Sport WPAS Best 5

Race
Code Class Points Pts.

1 9 HOGAN Con nor USA LW9-1 61.23 61.23 0.00

2 19 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas CHI LW10-2 118.87 118.87 36.08

3 11 HALL Adam NZL LW1 86.74 86.74 48.63

4 12 MOXLEY Martin USA LW9-2 216.81

5 22 EWEN Aaron NZL LW11 201.52

6 24 SOLlZJimmy USA LW12-1 259.48

7 21 TAULMAN Kyle USA LW11 199.13 199.13 102.15

8 33 LALANNE Evan USA LW10-2

9 29 ENIGL Robert USA LW12-2

10 18 DRUGAN Ravi USA LW12-2 104.87 104.87 121.32

Best 5 WPAS Points at Start

Rank Bib Name NPC Sport WPAS
Code Class Points

1 9 HOGAN Con nor USA LW9-1 61.23

DNF1 10 HARAGHEY Andrew USA LW1 73.16

3 11 HALL Adam NZL LW1 86.74

10 18 DRUGAN Ravi USA LW12-2 104.87

2 19 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas CHI LW10-2 118.87

TOTALS: -----
WPAS Points of best 5 at Start (B)

WPAS Points of best 5 at Finish in Top 10(A)

Race Points of corresponding competitors (C)

444.87 _
570.84 _

308.18

Calculated penalty (A+8-C):10 =>

Rounded

Category Adder
Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

70.753

70.75

10.00

80.75

80.75

N nikhoven # USA.1966.992
IPCIFIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
DNFn
DSQn

Did not finish (Run n)
Disqualified (Run n)

DNSn Did not start (Run n) DNQ1 Did not qualify for Run 2


